
ACP Supervisor List. 
 
 
 
 
Auckland 
 
Josie Goulding 
josieg1515@gmail.com 
 
Kerry Thomas-Anttila 
kerrythomas@iconz.co.nz 
 
Richard Fox 
hotfoxes@xtra.co.nz 
 
Brigitte Puls 
brigitte.puls@gmail.com 
 
John O’Connor 
johnnygj@xtra.co.nz 
 
Mark Haxell 
mhaxell@iconz.co.nz 
 
 
New Plymouth 
 
Lynne Holdem 
lynneholdem@gmail.com 
 
 
Wellington 
 
Diane Zwimpfer 
diane.zwimpfer@xtra.co.nz 
 
Suzanne Johnson 
suzanne_johnson@xtra.co.nz 
 
Virginia Edmond 
virginia.edmond@xtra.co.nz 
 
Sue Morrison 
sue.morrison17@gmail.com 
 
Donny Riki 
donny@hotmail.co.nz 
 
Catriona Cairns 
catrionajcairns@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Nelson 
 
Wayne Frecklington 
waynefreck@gmail.com 
 
Christchurch 
 
Katherine Stewart 
k.stewart.nz@gmail.com 
 
Jayne Hubble 
jayne.hubble@gmail.com 
 
Kathryn Mackenzie 
thurlohouse@gmail.com 
 
 
Dunedin 
 
Charlotte McLachlan 
charlotte@psychotherapydunedin.co.nz 
 
Jo Stuthridge 
jo@jostuthridge.co.nz 
 
 
Cultural Supervision 
 
 
VerityArmstrong 
verityarmstrong@gmail.com 
 
Anna Hinehou Fleming 
annafleming.therapy@gmail.com 
 
Donny Riki (Māori candidates only)  
donnyr@hotmail.co.nz 
 
Cherry Pye 
cherrympye@gmail.com 
 
Wiremu Woodard 
wiremu.woodard@aut.ac.nz 
 
 
 
 


